
新 旧
旧市町
村

旧市町
村

旧市町
村

旧市町
村

青森市 33 15 11 59

浪岡町 10 7 2 19

平内町 平内町 32 32 22 22 6 6 60 60

蟹田町 14 2 5 21

平舘村 14 2 0 16

三厩村 26 19 0 45

蓬田村 蓬田村 4 4 3 3 0 0 7 7

今別町 今別町 17 17 7 7 0 0 24 24

計 5（5） 8（8）
　豪雪地帯
　特別豪雪地帯

 3
 5

150 150 77 77 24 24 251 251

弘前市 15 8 6 29

岩木町 7 4 0 11

相馬村 13 7 0 20

西目屋村 西目屋村 17 17 3 3 0 0 20 20

田舎館村 田舎館村 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

黒石市 黒石市 19 19 6 6 3 3 28 28

平賀町 25 9 11 45

碇ヶ関村 30 7 0 37

尾上町 0 0 0 0

大鰐町 大鰐町 40 40 4 4 15 15 59 59

藤崎町 0 0 0 0

常盤村 0 0 0 0

計 7（5） 12（8）
　豪雪地帯
　特別豪雪地帯

 7
 5

166 166 48 48 35 35 249 249

中南

藤崎町
豪雪地帯

0 0 0 0
豪雪地帯

弘前市

平川市

青森市

外ヶ浜町

雪崩危険箇所調書

雪崩危険箇所Ⅱ 雪崩危険箇所Ⅲ 合計
事務所名

市町村名 雪崩危険箇所Ⅰ

東青

22

23
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16
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5

6
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78

82

60

82

特別豪雪地帯

特別豪雪地帯

地区の豪雪地帯と
特別豪雪地帯の別
（旧市町村単位）

豪雪地帯

特別豪雪地帯

特別豪雪地帯

特別豪雪地帯

特別豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

特別豪雪地帯

特別豪雪地帯

特別豪雪地帯

特別豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯



新 旧
旧市町
村

旧市町
村

旧市町
村

旧市町
村

雪崩危険箇所調書

雪崩危険箇所Ⅱ 雪崩危険箇所Ⅲ 合計
事務所名

市町村名 雪崩危険箇所Ⅰ地区の豪雪地帯と
特別豪雪地帯の別
（旧市町村単位）

八戸市 57 51 18 126

南郷村 16 4 0 20

五戸町 30 20 3 53

倉石村 7 8 0 15

新郷村 新郷村 35 35 16 16 0 0 51 51

田子町 田子町 46 46 35 35 0 0 81 81

三戸町 三戸町 40 40 50 50 3 3 93 93

南部町 11 20 15 46

福地村 6 4 4 14

名川町 31 21 9 61

階上町 階上町 6 6 6 6 4 4 16 16

計 7（7） 11（11）
　豪雪地帯
　特別豪雪地帯

11
 0

285 285 235 235 56 56 576 576

五所川原市 6 3 2 11

金木町 2 0 0 2

市浦村 2 1 0 3

板柳町 板柳町 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

鶴田町 鶴田町 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

中里町 20 7 0 27

小泊村 30 7 0 37

鰺ヶ沢町 鰺ヶ沢町 35 35 28 28 14 14 77 77

深浦町 44 31 0 75

岩崎村 31 13 0 44

車力村 3 1 0 4

木造町 0 0 0 0

稲垣村 0 0 0 0

柏村 0 0 0 0

森田村 0 0 0 0

計 7（5） 15（9）
　豪雪地帯
　特別豪雪地帯

13
 2

173 173 91 91 16 16 280 280

南部町

深浦町

八戸市

三八

西北

五戸町

五所川原市

中泊町

48

10

50

73

37

75

55

28

45

4

14

44

18

3

28

2

0

0

146

68

121

16

64

119

豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

特別豪雪地帯

特別豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯

つがる市

豪雪地帯

4013

豪雪地帯



新 旧
旧市町
村

旧市町
村

旧市町
村

旧市町
村

雪崩危険箇所調書

雪崩危険箇所Ⅱ 雪崩危険箇所Ⅲ 合計
事務所名

市町村名 雪崩危険箇所Ⅰ地区の豪雪地帯と
特別豪雪地帯の別
（旧市町村単位）

十和田市 12 13 48 73

十和田湖町 37 16 0 53

七戸町 11 3 7 21

天間林村 2 2 0 4

野辺地町 野辺地町 8 8 2 2 4 4 14 14

東北町 10 4 10 24

上北町 3 0 17 20

横浜町 横浜町 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

六ヶ所村 六ヶ所村 13 13 1 1 10 10 24 24

三沢市 三沢市 14 14 6 6 9 9 29 29

百石町 1 1 0 2

下田町 0 2 2 4

六戸町 六戸町 1 1 3 3 15 15 19 19

計 9（8） 13（12）
　豪雪地帯
　特別豪雪地帯

10
 3

112 112 53 53 122 122 287 287

むつ市 4 4 4 12

大畑町 19 5 3 27

川内町 12 4 0 16

脇野沢村 16 17 0 33

東通村 東通村 21 21 14 14 0 0 35 35

風間浦村 風間浦村 20 20 9 9 0 0 29 29

大間町 大間町 6 6 1 1 0 0 7 7

佐井村 佐井村 19 19 6 6 0 0 25 25

計 5（5） 8（8）
　豪雪地帯
　特別豪雪地帯

 8
 0

117 117 60 60 7 7 184 184

合計 40（35） 67（56）
　豪雪地帯
　特別豪雪地帯

52
15

1,003 1,003 564 564 260 260 1,827 1,827

七戸町

東北町

十和田市

むつ市

おいらせ町

下北

上北

49

13

13

1

51

29

5

4

3

30

48

7

27

2

7

豪雪地帯
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6

88

126

25
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豪雪地帯

豪雪地帯
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